HEELENT ALTONIAL FRENCHARD	MTCL 8.3049-5	THE REAL THE STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO
FOR VALUE RECT	GNMENT OF TRUST DEEL BY SENERICIAR	Vol.m90 Ry or Beneficiary's successor in interes Page 11633
Ilu certain trust deed datad	May 16	is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest und
Nountain Title Co	mpany of Klamath County	is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest und M, executed and delivered by
on Mine 14	1090	rporation is the benefician
County, Gregory, and convey	lo	No. <u>M90</u> on page <u>1163</u> or as tee/file/instru- hich) of the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u>
plat thereof on file	a in the office of the	hich) of the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u> y described as follows: B3, CEDAR TRAILS, according to the official County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
Tax Account No: 400F	3 02020 D2020	County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
Tax Account No: 4008	\$ 020A0 02000	
**a 37.5% interest in	n said property, which i	
	Froherrk, wurdu 1	LS \$7500
hereby grants, assigns, transfe	is and sets over to Korry C	. Penn/dba/Eli Property Co.
** assigns, all of the heneficial	interest in called assignee, and	d assignee's heirs, personal representatives
therein described or referred t under said trust deed.	to, with the interest thereon, ar	d assignce's heirs, personal representatives, successors and st deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations nd all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
A BILL IO SCIL ITANSIAF A	and accided the	and the Denenicial interest therein and
thereson from (1/10) /	secured by said trust deed the	sum of not less than $$20,000.00$ with interest
IN WITNESS WHERE	iment and whenever the contex	t hereof so requires the singular includes the -t.
ration, it has caused its corpor authorized thereunto by order	ate name to be signed and its	t hereof so requires the singular includes the plural. nto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an officer duly
	S AS DOATE OF Directors.	Shamrock Development Company
DATED . CHUMA 1		
	, 19.1 <u>9.</u>	obert Mullen, President
III matchine I by a comporation		
STATE OF OREGON,	) STATIS O	FOREGON
	) County	of Klamath
County of		ment was acknowledged before me on May Ulne
County of This instrument was acknowled , 19 , B		Robert Mullen, President
This instrument was acknowled	XXXXX	Nobert Millen, President
1 <sup>th</sup> s instrument was acknowled	of Style	rock Development Company
1'h's instrument was acknowled 	or Public lor Oregion Notary Publi	in Development Company
The instrument was acknowled , 19 , b SEAL) My commission expires:	Public lor Oregon Notary Publi	rock Development Company
This instrument was acknowled , 19 , b SEAL) My communication expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST	Public for Oregion Public for Oregion Notary Public My commiss	Noter C Millen, President prock Development Company Sic for Ore fon sion expires: 6 -16 -92 STATE OF OREGON:
Assignment of Trust My communication expires: Assignment of Trust By Beinefriciary Shannock Development Com	r DEED	STATE OF OREGON; County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument
This instrument was acknowled , 19 , b SEAL) My communication expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST	Public for Oregion Public for Oregion T DEED	STATE OF OREGON; County of Klamath SS. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 14 thay of
This instrument was acknowled , 19 , b SEAL) My communion expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST BY BENEFICIARY Shamrock Development Com 2250 Hanch Road Ashland, CR 97520 Kenry S. Penn/ibu/Eli Pr	Public lor Oregion Public lor Oregion T DEED TPany Assignor	STATE OF OREGON; County of Klamath SS. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 14thday of June at 3:01 o'clock P. M. and mended
The instrument was acknowled , 19 , b SEAL) Notary My committion expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST BY BEINEFICIARY Shamrock Development Com 2250 Hanch Road AshLaid, CR 97520 Kerny S. Penn/Ex/Eli Pr 18840 Venture	Public lor Oregon Public lor Oregon T DEED Passignor Operty (20. Passignor Pon Recent Strain My contains Public lor Oregon My contains Public lor Oregon Public lor Oreg	STATE OF OREGON; STATE OF OREGON; State of the second of
The instrument was acknowled . 19 . b . 10 . c . 10 . c . 250 . lanch Road . 250 . lanch Ro	Public lor Oregon Public lor Oregon T DEED Passignor Poperty (20. Assignor Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Poperty (20. Po	Model t. Hullen, President   prock Development Company   Wellow Yuele   State of Oregon   sion expires: 6 - 16 - 92   State OF OREGON;   County of Klamath   I certify that the within instrument   was received for record on the 14thay   of   June   at 3:01 o'clock P.M., end recorded   in book/reel/volume No. M90   mino page   page 11633   page 11633   page 11633   page 16221   Record of Mortgages of said County
The instrument was acknowled . 19 . b . 19 . c . 19 . c . 10 . c . 250 . lanch Road . 250 . lanch Ro	Public lor Oregon Public lor Oregon T DEED Passignor Poperty (20. Assignor Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Poperty (20. Po	STATE OF OREGON; STATE OF OREGON; State of the second of
This instrument was acknowled .19 .5 .19 .5 SEAL) My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST BY BEINEFICIARY Shamrock Development Com 2250 Nanch Road Astilistic, CR 97:520 Kertry S. Penn/ikh/Eli Pro 18840 Ventura 11.vd, Suite Tarittica, CA 91356 AFTER RECOmping RETURN	Public lor Oregon Public lor Oregon T DEED Passignor Poperty (20. Assignor Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Poperty (20. Po	Model t. Hullen, President   prock Development Company   Mic for Ore fon   sion expires: 6 -16 -92   STATE OF OREGON;   County of Klamath   I certify that the within instrument   was received for record on the 14thday   of
This instrument was acknowled . 19 . b . 19 . c . 10 . c . 250 . lanch Road . 250 . lanch R	Public lor Oregon Public lor Oregon T DEED Passignor Poperty (20. Assignor Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Assignor My contains Poperty (20. Poperty (20. Po	Model t Hullen, President   prock Development Company   Wellow Yuefue   State of Oregon   sion expires: 6 - 16 - 92   STATE OF OREGON;   County of Klamath   I certify that the within instrument   was received for record on the 14thday   of   June   at 3:01   o'clock P.M., end recorded   in book/reel/volume No.   man   page   11633   or as fee/file/instrument/microtilm/reception No.   16221   Record of Mortgages of said County.   Witness my hand and snel of